K U RSA N G E B OT PRONMNITZ . Therapiezentrum im Marienbad . Stand Juli 2016

Telefon 0 33 81 . 70 19 64 . E-Mail kontakt@promnitz.de . www.promnitz.de

Uhrzeit

08.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

MONTAG

(] 18.00 - 18.30
Aquafitness
(] 18.35-19.05
Aquafitness
(1 19.10-19.40

Aquafitness

DIENSTAG

MITTWOCH

(] 16.00 - 16.30
Aquafitness
(] 16.45-17.15
Aquafitness
(] 172.30-18.00

Aquafitness

DONNERSTAG

FREITAG

(] 14.30 - 15.00
Aquafitness
(] 15.00 - 15.30
Aquafitness
[ ] 15.45-16.15

Aquafitness



